
Agency Contact Phone Email Website
Children's Home Society Angela Hatfield 304-485-0650 info@childhswv.org www.childhswv.org

Burlington United Methodist 

Family Services

Lisa Parkulo    

Donna Sheaves
304-254-0421

lparkulo@bumfs.org  

dsheaves@bumfs.org
www.bumfs.org

Pressley Ridge Shameka Mitchell 304-252-1106 smitchell@pressleyridge.org www.pressleyridge.org

National Youth Advocate 

Program
Tiffiny Kluth 304-366-5832 tkluth@nyap.org www.nyap.org/

Blueprints Melinda Waterman 304-422-3159 mwaterman@myblueprints.org

https://myblueprints.org/ser

vices/home/foster-care-and-

adoption/

Genesis Foster Care & Adoption 

Services

Derika Bowyer 

Jessica McPherson
304-423-2000   

derika@genesiswv.org                       

jessicam@genesiswv.org
https://genesiswv.org/

NECCO Lauren Herman 304-733-0036 LHerman@necco.org www.necco.org

KVC Brittany Sponaugle 304-993-5919 bsponaugle@kvc.org https://westvirginia.kvc.org/

This listing was last updated: May-24

Agencies Serving:     

CALHOUN COUNTY

Please feel free to contact us at any point by phone @ 304-512-0555  or email  fosteradopt@missionwv.org  with questions. We are a 

resource, here to provide assistance if and when you need it. We would love to help!
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